Fort Brooke District Calendar 2024-2025

For registration links and more details, visit www.TampaBayScouting.org/Calendar

YEAR DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION
2024 | Wed-Sat June 5%-gth Cub Scout Day Camp (Fort Brooke) Camp Brorein
2024 Sat June 22m Cub Summer Activity Series: Cooking Camp Soule
2024 Sat July 13t Cub Summer Activity Series: Shooting Camp Soule
2024 Sat Aug 3™ Cub Summer Activity Series: Aquatics Camp Soule
2024 Sat Aug 24 Training: Leader Specific Council Office
2024 Sat Sept 28t Fall Cub Fest: World of Scouting Camp Brorein
2024 | Fri-Sun Nov 8t-10t™ Fall Scouts BSA Camporee: Camp Soule
6™ Annual Battle of Fort Brooke
2024 Sat Dec 14 Lights at Brorein Camp Brorein
2024 Sun Dec 31% Reliaquest Bowl New Year’s Eve Parade Ybor City
YEAR DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION
2025 Sat Jan 18" Gasparilla Children’s Parade Bayshore Blvd
2025 Sat Mar 1 Training: Leader Specific Council Office
2025 Sat Mar 8" 10%™ Anniversary District Celebration TBD
2025 | Fri-Sun Mar 28™-30™ | Quest Weekend: Tenderfoot, BALOO, & IOLS Camp Brorein
2025 Sat Apr 26" District Pinewood Derby Race Council Office
2025 Sat May Scout Day at the Tampa Tarpons Steinbrenner Field
2025 | Mon-Fri June or July Cub Scout Day Camp TBD
2025 Sat June 21 Cub Summer Activity Series: Cooking Camp Soule
2025 Sat July 12t Cub Summer Activity Series: Shooting Camp Soule
2025 Sat Aug 2™ Cub Summer Activity Series: Aquatics Camp Soule
2025 Sat Aug 23 Training: Leader Specific Council Office
2025 Sat Sept 27t Fall Cub Fest: The World of Scouting Camp Brorein
2025 | Fri-Sun | Nov 14™-16% Fall Scouts BSA Camporee: Camp Soule
7 Annual Battle of Fort Brooke
2025 Sat Dec 13t Lights at Brorein Camp Brorein
2025 Tues Dec 31° Reliaquest Bowl New Year’s Eve Parade Ybor City

DISTRICT MEETINGS (ongoing)

District Commissioner Meeting

First Thursday @ 6:45 PM

Council Office

District Committee Meeting

First Thursday @ 7:30 PM

Council Office

Roundtable Second Thursday @ 7:00 PM St Lawrence Catholic Church
DISTRICT LEADERSHIP

Jeremy Twachtman | District Director 863.224.4230 Jeremy.twachtman@scouting.org

Kamara Mikel District Executive 813.255.4749 kamara.mikel@scouting.org

[VACANT] District Chair

Don Olivier District Commissioner | 813.541.5258 geauxlsutigers@protonmail.com
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